	
	8.30-8.45
	8.45-9.15
	9.15-10.30
	10.45-11.00
	11.00-11.15
	11:15-12:10
	12:10-12:155
	12.55-13:30
	13:30-15:00

	Monday
	Registration/Regulation
	Spelling
	English

Video yourself as Hannah
	Break
	Rapid recall
	Maths

Multiply 3 digits by 1 digit Pg30 - 33
	Lunch
	ERIC
	Jigsaw


	Music

Charranga

	Tuesday
	
	Spelling
	English

Write sentences to match the images
	
	Rapid recall
	Maths

Divide 2 digit by 1 digit Pg34 - 37
	
	ERIC
	Geography

Name and locate UK rivers

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AMu5D6ToZv8

	Wednesday
	
	Spelling
	English

Speech skills burst
	
	Rapid Recall
	Maths

Divide 2 digits by 1 digit Pg38 - 41
	
	ERIC
	French

Duolingo activity

 
	Handwriting

	Thursday
	
	Spelling
	PE

Mr. Dalton will set your task


	
	Rapid recall
	Computing

Mrs. Wilson will set your task


	
	ERIC
	English

Conversation
	Maths

Divide 2 digits by 1 digit Pg42 - 45

	Friday
	
	Spelling
	English

Similarities and differences
	
	Rapid recall
	Maths

Divide 2 digit by 1 digit Pg46 - 49
	
	ERIC
	Science

Scavenger Hunt
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Full details of each activity will be uploaded to your dojo portfolio.

Please watch the videos on White Rose while completing your maths tasks as they support the work you are doing.

https://whiterosemaths.com/homelearning/year-4/
